EDI LISTING VISTEON AUTOMOTIVE HVCC 176B - printed 11-25-2023 at 06:11 am

T ¢ L File: HAN 862 76B 2023-11-25 06-11-50 07668.X12

Destination - 21B3 -- not updating HVCC 176B
Cus Part: FC2F5F2SABO1 Production Parts
Job: 0145 S/O: 9277
Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 2400 10-24-2023 ASN ID: 45044
Accum Total: 80400
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9277-062 45044 10/20/23 2,400
9277-061 44998 10/12/23 3,000
9277-060 44968 10/06/23 1,200
9277-059 44932 09/29/23 4,800
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DAILY 84,000 3,600 3,600
DAILY 85,200 1,200 1,200
DAILY 87,600 2,400 2,400
DAILY 90, 600 3,000 3,000
DAILY 93,000 2,400 2,400
DAILY 96,000 3,000 3,000
DAILY 97,800 1,800 1,800
DAILY 99, 600 1,800 1,800
DAILY 100,800 1,200 1,200
DAILY 101,400 600 600

(only printing the first 10 lines)

1L5H-19E562-AA Production Parts

S/0: 9189

Cus Part:

Job: 0381

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 18000 11-20-2023 ASN ID: 45145
Accum Total: 1274000
Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B
9189-189 45206 11/20/23 20,000
9189-188 45145 11/09/23 18,000
9189-187 45101 11/02/23 14,000
9189-186 45067 10/26/23 22,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
DATLY 1,274,000
DAILY 1,302,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 1,322,000 20,000 20,000
DAILY 1,326,000 4,000 4,000
DAILY 1,346,000 20,000 20,000
DAILY 1,366,000 20,000 20,000
DAILY 1,390,000 24,000 24,000
DAILY 1,418,000 28,000 28,000
DAILY 1,444,000 26,000 26,000
DAILY 1,468,000 24,000 24,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
12-01-2023
12-29-2023
01-05-2024
01-12-2024
01-19-2024
01-26-2024
02-02-2024
02-09-2024
02-16-2024
02-23-2024

REQD DATE

12-01-2023
12-08-2023
12-15-2023
12-22-2023
12-29-2023
01-05-2024
01-12-2024
01-19-2024
01-26-2024

QTY CHG

+ 600
- 600

QTY CHG

+ 2,000
- 2,000
2,000

-+

- 2,000

PREV QTY

2,400
3,000

PREV QTY

18,000
6,000
18,000

26,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

TS7TH-19D890-BA

Job: 0404

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 2000
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

95000

8932-143
8932-142
8932-142
8932-141

TOT ORD

98,000
100,000
101,000
103,000
105,000
106,000
107,000
119,000
120,000
121,000

11-07-

Location:

Production Parts

S/O: 8932

2023 ASN ID: 45101
HVCC 176B
45101 11/02/23 2,000
45044 10/20/23 2,000
45044 10/20/23 3,000
44874 09/21/23 1,000
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
3,000 3,000
2,000 2,000
1,000 1,000
2,000 2,000
2,000 2,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000
12,000 12,000
1,000 1,000
1,000 1,000

(only printing the first 10 lines)

Cus Part:

VPBK2H-19D890-AB

Job: 0433

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 4800
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

894800

9201-179
9201-178
9201-177
9201-176

TOT ORD
896,600
917,000
930,800
935,000
947,600
960,800
978,800
996,800
1,016,000
1,033,400

11-20-

Location:

Production Parts

S/0: 9201

2023 ASN ID: 45186
HVCC 176B
45206 11/20/23 15,600
45186 11/16/23 4,800
45067 10/26/23 16,800
45044 10/20/23 12,600
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
1,800 1,800
20,400 20,400
13,800 13,800
4,200 4,200
12,600 12,600
13,200 13,200
18,000 18,000
18,000 18,000
19,200 19,200
17,400 17,400

(only printing the first 10 lines)

REQD DATE
12-22-2023
12-29-2023
01-05-2024
01-12-2024
01-19-2024
01-26-2024
02-02-2024
02-09-2024
02-16-2024
02-23-2024

REQD DATE
11-25-2023
12-01-2023
12-08-2023
12-15-2023
12-22-2023
12-29-2023
01-05-2024
01-12-2024
01-19-2024
01-26-2024

QTY CHG

+ 1,000
- 1,000

QTY CHG
+ 1,800
+ 9,000
- 10,200

+ 600

- 600
+ 600

PREV QTY

1,000
2,000

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-AA

Job: 0470

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 08-09-
Accum Total: 7000
Shipping History: Location:
9069-034
9069-033
9069-032
9069-031
Sched Type TOT ORD
DATLY 7,000

S/0: 9069

Production Parts

1,000
1,000
2,000
1,000

2023 ASN ID: 44516
HVCC 176B
44516 08/04/23
44100 06/01/23
43869 04/26/23
43263 02/09/23
RELEASE SHIPPED

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

Cus Part: FC2F5F2SBJO01

Job: 0050

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 4000 11-20-
Accum Total: 748000
Shipping History: Location:

9332-100
9332-099
9332-098
9332-097
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 748,000
DAILY 768,800
DATLY 775,200
DAILY 785,600
DAILY 800,800
DAILY 817,600
DAILY 836,000
DAILY 856,000
DAILY 876,800
DAILY 899,200

S/O: 9332

2023

Production Parts

ASN ID: 45186

HVCC 176B

45206
45186
45145
45101

RELEASE

20,800

6,400
10,400
15,200
16,800
18,400
20,000
20,800
22,400

(only printing the first 10 lines)

11/20/23
11/16/23
11/09/23
11/02/23

SHIPPED

27,200

4,000
15,200
15,200

BAL/DUE

20,800

6,400
10,400
15,200
16,800
18,400
20,000
20,800
22,400

REQD DATE

12-01-2023
12-08-2023
12-15-2023
12-22-2023
12-29-2023
01-05-2024
01-12-2024
01-19-2024
01-26-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

+ 800
- 800

+ 800

- 800
+ 2,400

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

20,000
7,200

16,000

21,600
20,000

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

FC2F5F2SBLO1

Job: 0119

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 9600

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

5100001869

10-11-

54200

Location:

9368-023
9368-023
9368-022
9368-021

TOT ORD

S/O:

Production Parts

9368

2023 ASN ID: 44932
HVCC 176B
44932 09/29/23 4,800
44932 09/29/23 4,800
44905 09/26/23 5,600
44874 09/21/23 800
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
2,400 2,400
3,200 3,200
2,400 2,400
4,000 4,000
4,000 4,000
800 800
800 800
800 800
1,600 1,600
800 800

REQD DATE
12-29-2023
01-05-2024
01-12-2024
01-19-2024
01-26-2024
02-16-2024

03-01-2024
03-08-2024
03-22-2024
04-05-2024

Cus Part:

2U3H-19D890-BA

Job: 0456

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 1400

Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

5100001869

09-20-

12600

Location:

8795-040
8795-040
8795-039
8795-038

TOT ORD

S/O:

Production Parts

8795

2023 ASN ID: 44832
HVCC 176B
44832 09/15/23 700
44832 09/15/23 700
44781 09/08/23 700
44693 08/25/23 700
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE
700 700
700 700
700 700
700 700
700 700
700 700
700 700
700 700
700 700
700 700

REQD DATE
12-22-2023
01-05-2024
01-26-2024
02-23-2024
03-08-2024
04-05-2024
04-19-2024

05-24-2024
06-07-2024
06-28-2024

QTY CHG

+ 800
- 2,400
- 800
+ 800

- 800

+ 800

+ 700
- 700

PREV QTY

1,600
5,600
3,200
3,200

800

800

PREV QTY

0
700

PREV DATE

02/23/24

PREV DATE

04/26/24



Cus Part: VPAL3H-19E704-AA

Job: 0579

Production Parts

S/O: 7980

023 ASN ID:

HVCC 176B

43331 02/17/23
43331 02/17/23
43151 01/27/23
43151 01/27/23

RELEASE

SHIPPED

43331

150
50
75

125

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE

04-26-2024
05-10-2024

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 200 02-24-2
Accum Total: 400
Shipping History: Location:
7980-107
7980-107
7980-106
7980-106
Sched Type TOT ORD
DATLY 525
DATLY 650
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-BA

Job: 0005

Cus P/O: 5100001869
Last ASN QTY 800 11-20-2
Accum Total: 16800
Shipping History: Location:
8772-120
8772-119
8772-118
8772-117
Sched Type TOT ORD
DAILY 17,600
DAILY 18,400
DAILY 19,200
DAILY 20,000

Production Parts

S/O: 8772

023 ASN ID:

HVCC 176B

45186 11/16/23
45101 11/02/23
44998 10/12/23
44832 09/15/23

RELEASE

SHIPPED

45186

800
800
800
800

BAL/DUE

REQD DATE
12-01-2023
12-22-2023
01-12-2024

02-02-2024
02-09-2024

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

800
0

PREV DATE

PREV DATE

01/26/24



Cus Part: 3L8H-19D890-AA Production Parts

Job: 0116 S/O: 8657

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 3000 10-16-2023 ASN ID: 44998
Accum Total: 10500

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8657-112 44998 10/12/23 3,000

8657-111 44750 09/01/23 1,500

8657-110 44693 08/25/23 1,500

8657-109 44425 07/21/23 1,500
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 12,000 1,500 1,500 12-08-2023
Cus Part: VPDLFH-19D890-CA Production Parts

Job: 0006 S/O: 8876

Cus P/O: 5100001869

Last ASN QTY 1000 11-20-2023 ASN ID: 45186
Accum Total: 18000

Shipping History: Location: HVCC 176B

8876-081 45186 11/16/23 1,000

8876-080 45101 11/02/23 1,000

8876-079 44932 09/29/23 1,000

8876-078 44710 08/29/23 1,000
Sched Type TOT ORD RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
DAILY 19,000 1,000 1,000 01-05-2024
DAILY 20,000 1,000 1,000 01-26-2024
DAILY 21,000 1,000 1,000 02-09-2024

DAILY 22,000 1,000 1,000 03-08-2024

QTY CHG

QTY CHG

PREV QTY

PREV QTY

PREV DATE

PREV DATE



Cus Part:

FC2HOF2S2K01

Job: 0292

Cus P/O:

Last ASN QTY 3600
Accum Total:

Shipping History:

Sched Type
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY
DATLY

5100001869

10-16-

32900

Location:

9410-008
9410-008
9410-007
9410-007

TOT ORD

Production Parts

S/0: 9410

2023 ASN ID: 44998
HVCC 176B
44998 10/12/23 668
44998 10/12/23 2,932
44968 10/06/23 236
44968 10/06/23 744
RELEASE SHIPPED BAL/DUE REQD DATE
4,000 4,000 12-15-2023
4,000 4,000 12-22-2023
7,000 7,000 01-05-2024
6,000 6,000 01-12-2024
5,000 5,000 01-19-2024
9,000 9,000 01-26-2024
2,000 2,000 02-02-2024
4,000 4,000 02-09-2024
3,000 3,000 02-16-2024
3,000 3,000 02-23-2024

(only printing the first 10 lines)

QTY CHG

+ 1,000
- 1,000

PREV QTY

6,000
7,000

PREV DATE



